For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Hiranandani Financial Services Pvt, Limited Secured Creditor’s 
website i.e. (www.hfs.in) 

Hundred & Seventy Only) 

Date & Time of the 
Property Inspection: - 
28th November 2025 

Rs. 21,04,445/- (Rupees Twenty-One 
Lakh Four Thousand Four Hundred 

& Forty-Five Only) as on 10/11/2025 
along with applicable future interest. 

Incremental Value: - 
Rs. 21,017/- (Rupees 

Twenty-One Thousand & 
Seventeen Only) 

Sd/- 
Authorised Officer, Hiranandani Financial Services Private Limited 

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF ONLINE E- AUCTION SALE: - 
1. The Property is being sold on “AS IS WHERE 1S, WHATEVER THERE & WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS”. As such sale is without any kind